Landesmeisterschaften 2014

Herren A-Mannschaft

Titelverteidiger: Hamburger KV

Platz

1

Verein

Pinneberg

SKV Bergedorf

Hamburger KV

Harburg

KSG Altona

Ergebnis

3642

3616

3590

3585

3513

DM-Zuteilungen:

Name

Thorsten Batje
Hans-Jirgen Schultz
Olaf Hebisch
Jochen Kahlert

Utz Strehmel

Michael Lith
Thomas Friedrich
Joachim Kott
Carsten Bryde
Thomas Bastian

Rolf Bubert
Holger Brose
Manfred Beneke
Wilfried Rabe
Ludwig Neumann

Gerhard Koch
Horst Neumann
Dieter Schipulowski
Thomas Pieper
Volker Andersson

Klaus Wilkens
Carsten Ehrhardt
Hugo Ahrens
Michael Sjut

Heinz Scharfenberg

Ergebnis

907
896
914
925

905
912
583
927
289

889
886
911
904

879
930
891
885

884
875
880
874

DM

DM


Carsten
Hervorheben


